
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 
2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

Additional Fees for New and Returning Students:  

Student Fee (Non-Refundable) – Due by July 1, 2021  $350 per student 
Student Fee Includes:  Book fees, Academic testing fees, student Diocesan tax, student insurance, Technology fees, 
most classroom supplies, Yearbook, spirit shirt, up to $30/student for field trips, and up to $5/student for classroom 
parties.  The fees also provide K3 & K4 students with a tote bag, afternoon snacks, and the rental fee for sleeping 
mats. ***Extra-curricular activities, Before School Care, P.R.I.D.E. Academy and fundraising opportunities are not 
included in tuition and will vary depending on individual participation levels. *** 
 

Family Involvement Commitment (FIC) – Yearly/Any remaining balance due at end of school year in May. 

In order to help bridge the gap, families are required to participate in our Family Involvement Commitment 
(FIC) program.  Some of the components of the FIC program include the Msgr. Paul Procella Legacy Fund, the Fall 
Festival, the Spring Carnival, Steps for Students, volunteer hours, etc.  The FIC monetary value for the school year is 
$250 per family. 
 
Tuition Rates for K3 through 8th grade for 2021-2022: 

We have a yearly tuition which can be paid at the beginning of the year or can be broken into 10 

payments throughout the year. If you choose to make the 10 installments, the first tuition payment is 
due July 1, 2021, followed by nine tuition payments due on the 1st of each month from September 

1, 2021 through May 1, 2022.  Tuition payments received after the 10th of the month will be 
assessed a $35 late fee.   
 

Monthly CATHOLIC Rate (To qualify for the                      Monthly NON-CATHOLIC Rate                     
Catholic rate, you must be a member in good standing  
of any Catholic parish as of June 1, 2021.)  
 

K3 & K4 K3 & K4 
Student #1 $725 Student #1 $775 

Student #2 $565 Student #2 $615 
Student #3 $540 Student #3 $580 

Student #4 $510 Student #4 $545 

 
Part Time is M/W/F only           $540 M/W/F only $580 
 

K5 – 8th Grade  K5 – 8th Grade 

Student #1 $580 Student #1 $655 
Student #2 $475 Student #2 $530 

Student #3 $450 Student #3 $490 

Student #4 $410 Student #4 $460 
 

*Our fees are collected through FACTS, which has a separate yearly FACTS payment enrollment 
fee of $50. 
 

New Student: 

Application Fee (Non-Refundable) – Due at time of application                                $125 per student 

Student Registration Fee (Non-Refundable) – Due at time of application               $300 per student 

Returning Student: 

Student Re-Enrollment Fee (Non-Refundable) – Due at time of re-enrollment        $300 per student 


